
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

5 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

3 

6 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T3 

T3 

T3 

EP 

EP 

T3 

STU 

GTL 

GTL 

T2 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STU 

STL 

GTL 

BSpec 

BSpec 

BSpec 

BSpec 

BSpec 

HP 

EP 

STU 

T3 

T2 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

No. 

5 

82 

109 

8 

41 

91 

88 

32 

11 

47 

44 

10 

49 

15 

01 

110 

95 

16 

4 

2 

84 

12 

71 

40 

112 

137 

0 

9 

22 

66 

46 

Name 

Chris Hart 

Eddie Nakato 

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez 

Darren Dilley 

Austin Bradshaw 

Russell Seewald 

Kevin Lachance 

Michael Lewis 

Scott Twomey 

Mikhail Butenko 

J. David Orem 

Colin Koehler 

Roldan de Guzman 

Rick Delamare 

Jasper Drengler 

Kristina Etherington 

Tim Linerud 

Mike Sitzenstock 

Kyle Keenan 

WC Storms 

Brian Duddy 

Cherie Storms 

John Faull 

Kurt Frietzsche 

Dominic Starkweather 

Bill Ecker 

Scotty B White 

Ed Iverson 

Casey McLoed 

Tom van Veen 

John Connelly 

Hometown 

Yakima WA 

Lake Oswego OR 

Renton WA 

Hillsboro OR 

Dundee OR 

Kennewick WA 

Blackfalds AB 

Poway CA 

Tacoma WA 

San Francisco CA 

Mercer Island WA 

Spanaway WA 

Seattle WA 

Snohomish WA 

Shawano WI 

Henderson NV 

Belmont CA 

Blaine wa 

Vancouver WA 

Maple Ridge BC 

Federal Way WA 

Langley BC 

San Jose CA 

Mountain View CA 

CAVE CREEK AZ 

Olympia WA 

Auburn WA 

Redmond WA 

Diamond Springs CA 

Bellingham WA 

Portland OR 

M e m be r_ID  

650748 

388279 

434079 

330346 

487866 

392118 

525504 

113617 

467946 

608226 

650752 

547590 

549782 

639599 

382138 

324821_1 

61387_2 

657578 

378070 

320619 

491072 

479293 

4995 

350208 

541744 

631891 

215974_1 

316524 

625502 

540466 

532655 

Make Model 

BMW 330i 

BMW E46 

BMW 330i 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 330CI 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX7 (GT3) 

Toyota Tercel 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 330ci 

Scion FRS 

Scion FRS 

Scion FR-S 

Honda Civic SI 

Mazda RX-8 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda 2 

Kia Rio 5 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Fit 

Austin Hea ley Sprite  

Mazda RX7 

Scion Frs 

BMW 330 

F o r d  M u s t a n g  E c o B O O S T !  

Mazda Miata 

Ford Spec Mustang 

H onda  C ivic  CX  H a tch  

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:30.590 

1:31.404 

1:31.685 

1:31.553 

1:32.045 

1:32.405 

1:32.649 

1:32.718 

1:33.207 

1:32.587 

1:33.697 

1:35.182 

1:35.183 

1:35.157 

1:34.979 

1:36.638 

1:39.187 

1:43.358 

1:44.138 

1:44.066 

1:44.558 

1:46.790 

1:48.535 

1:35.237 

1:31.875 

1:32.699 

1:35.588 

1:40.876 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

15 

14 

14 

12 

7 

Sponsor 

fabtek 

Cobalt Racing B rakes, AR M otorsports 

T r a c k  A t t a c k  |  R a c e r  o n  R a i l s  |  R e d l i n e  O i l  |  4 2 5  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Cheap Fast Racing 

P D X  C a r t  B u i l d e r s  |  P h u t u r e  A p p a r e l  |  M a z d a  |  C e n t r a l  W e l d i n g  |  C o b a l t  B r a k e s  |  A R  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Seewald Motorsports 

P o u l s b o  R V ,  P a t ' s  A u t o s p o r t ,  L o y n i n g ' s  E n g i n e  S e r v i c e ,  R a c e G e a r B o x . c o m  

SFSECURITY.COM  &  D IG  M otorsports 

Racer on Rails 

O s p r e y  W e s t - T r o g l o t e c h ,  H a w k  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  S u m m i t  R a c i n g ,  T R D ,  H o o s i e r  

T o y o t a  R a c i n g  D e v e l o p m e n t ,  H o o s i e r ,  O s p r e y  W e s t - T r o g l o t e c h ,  T e a m  H a y a i  

O s p r e y  W e s t -T r o g l o t e c h ,   H y d r o  P h y s ic s  P i p e  I n s p e c t i o n s ,  

C h i m n e y  M e c h a n i x ,  R o u t e  2 9  R a c e w e a r ,  R V 6  p e r f o r m a n c e ,  K t u n e r ,  y e l l o w  u s a ,  

P e r fo r m a n c e  Fa b r i c a t i o n , H a w k , O ff- L i n e  R a c in g  

W C S M otorsports, B ui ltR ight Industries 

T e a m  K B R  |  H o o s i e r  T i r e  |  P r o d u c t 4 1 . c o m  |  C o b a l t  R a c i n g  B r a k e s  |  M o l e c u l e  

WCS Motorsports 

Goodyear 

Pacific Access Elevator 

Elite Roofing Supply, 

G OT CDL? Hawk Brakes Ex teme CMT  

N o r w e g i a n h e l l f ir e  R a c i n g  &  H o o l ig a n  M o t o r s p o r t s  

CORE Realty Group 

A g i l e  C o n c e p t s  /  Te a m  M F a c t o r y  /  H P D  /  H o o s i e r  

L e s h e r  M o to rs p o r t s  / W e y la n d -Yu t a n i  C o rp . 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:31.553) for EP by Darren Dilley. 
New Track Record (1:30.590) for T3 by Chris Hart. 

Printed: 6/2/2021 10:39:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward: Jim Graffy 

Chairman SOM: Skip Yocom 

Sanction#: 21-M-20464; 21-R-56011 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.512 

Avg. Speed 

89.284 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.590 

Best Speed 

89.414 

Best Lap by 

5 - Chris Hart 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Pacific Grand Prix - NWR Majors 

Grp 2 - B-Spec, EP, FP, HP, GTL, STL, STU, T2, T3, T4 

Group 2 20-Lap Race 

Race started at 13:08:57 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/30/2021 01:05 PM 

 2021 PACIFIC GRAND PRIX
US MAJORS


